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EXHIBIT C 
CITY OF MESA 

PRE-QUALIFIED NATURAL GAS 
PIPELINE CONTRACTORS 

 
 

 
1. A.M. Ortega Construction 

 224 N Sherman 
 Corona, California  92882 
 Phone: (619) 719-7251 
 Fax: (951) 681-5920 
 Email: DSexton@AMOrtega.com 
 Attn: Derek Sexton 
 

2. Arizona Pipeline Company 
3111 W. Lincoln Street 
Phoenix, Arizona  85009 
Phone: (602) 269-8401 
Fax: (602) 269-8682 
Email: jmcdonald@arizonapipeline.com  
Attn: Arne Grant 
 

3. The Fishel Company 
4030 N Highway Dr. 
Tuscon, Arizona  85701 
Cell: (602) 361-4903 
Fax: (520) 514-6717 
Email: trjanisch@teamfishel.com  
Attn: Tim Janisch 
 

4. Henkels & McCoy, Inc. 
15188 Sierra Bonita Lane 
Chino, California 91710 
Cell: (951) 830-8035 
Fax: (909) 614-7489 
Email: rlarabell@henkels.com 
Attn: Richard Larabell 
 

5. K R Swerdfeger Construction, Inc. 
421 East Industrial Boulevard 
Pueblo West,Colorado  81007 
Phone: (719) 547-0242 
Cell: (719) 252-8853 
Fax: (719) 547-9297 
Email: Randy@KRSwerd.com     

 Attn: Randy Swerdfeger 
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6. Mastec, North America Inc. 

4433 Leston Avenue 
Dallas, Texas  75247 
Phone: (214) 571-2542 
Cell: (214) 535-7235 
Fax: (214) 571-2555 
Email: Glenn.Travis@Mastec.com   
Attn: Glen Travis 
 

7. NPL Construction Company 
7326 North Glen Harbor Blvd. 
Glendale, Arizona  85307 
Phone: (623) 878-9115 
Fax: (623) 878-9119 
Email: Mgodfrey@GoNPL.com  
Attn: Matt Godfrey 
 

8. Tempest Enterprises, Inc. 
4681 South 300 West 
Murray, Utah  84107 
Phone: (801) 262-4165 
Fax: (801) 262-1662 
Email: robert@thetempestco.com   
Attn: Robert Tempest 
 

9. Underground Construction Company, Inc. 
2502 N Black Canyon Highway 
Phoenix, Arizona  85009 
Phone: (707) 771-6819 
Fax: (480) 355-1608 
Email: JDillon@Undergroundconstruction.com    
Attn: Jim Dillon 
 

10. Neils Fugal Sons Company, LLC 
7408 W Detroit St, Suite 100 
Chandler, AZ 85226 
Phone:  801-857-0907 
Email:  derek.blake@fugal.com 
Attn:  Derek Blake 
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